
COMMUNITY EVENTS
SPRING BREAK

March 16–23 | No Classes

STUDENT ELECTIONS BALLOT DEADLINE

Friday, March 29 | Office of Student Services

STUDENT ELECTIONS

Tuesday, April 2–Friday, April 5

FAFSA WORKSHOPS

April 1 to April 30, 10–12pm & 2–4pm

Office of Student Services

CENTER FOR CAREER DEVELOPMENT
ARCHITECTURE & ART: RESEARCH EXPERIENCES  

FOR UNDERGRADUATES (REU) INFORMATION SESSION

Tuesday, February 5, 12pm | Location: TBA

ENGINEERING CAREER EVENING 

Thursday, February 21, 6–8:30pm | Great Hall Arcade

SPRING 2013 ENGINEERING CAREER FAIR 

Tuesday, March 5, 12–2pm | Great Hall

FULBRIGHT INFORMATION SESSION

Tuesday, April 9, 12–2pm | Room 106, 41 Cooper Square

ARCHITECTURE & ART CU @ LUNCH WITH ALUMNI

Monthly, Tuesdays, 12pm | Third Floor, AlumniSpace,  

Student Residence

JOINT STUDENT COUNCIL MEETINGS
February 5, 1pm | Menschel Rm., Student Residence

March 5, 1pm | Menschel Rm., Student Residence

April 2, 1pm | Menschel Rm., Student Residence

May 7, 1pm | Menschel Rm., Student Residence

RESIDENCE LIFE PROGRAMS
TO BE HELD IN THE STUDENT RESIDENCE

January 2, 10am | Student Residence Reopen

January, Date TBD | Annual Welcome Back Party

February, Date TBD | Apartment Finding Workshop

April, Date TBD | Stress Management Workshop

May, Date TBD | End of Term Celebration and Send Off

May 16, 12pm | Student Residence Closes
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SEE REVERSE >>



SENIORS

DRAFT DEADLINE SENIOR SPEECH CONTEST

Thursday, January 24, 5pm | Draft speeches must  

be sent to Lisa Ng (ng2@cooper.edu)

SENIOR SPEECH CONTEST

Tuesday, January 29, 12–2pm | Great Hall

COMMENCEMENT REHEARSAL

Tuesday, May 28 | Great Hall

COMMENCEMENT

Wednesday, May 29 | Great Hall

IMPORTANT DEADLINES
BOREN SCHOLARSHIPS INTERNAL DEADLINE

Thursday, January 31, 5pm

ATHLETICS
MEN’S BASKETBALL. C.U. VS. MASS. ART & DESIGN

January 12, 2013

DEAN BAKER’S 37TH ANNUAL CANADIAN SKI TRIP

January 13–19, 2013

MEN’S & WOMEN’S BASKETBALL C.U. VS. JOHN ABBOTT

January 14, 2013

WOMEN’S BASKETBALL. C.U. VS.  

COLLEGE OF NEW ROCHELLE

January 19, 2013

MEN’S BASKETBALL. C.U. VS. R.I.S.D. (AWAY GAME)

January 20, 2013

FEBRUARY CELEBRATION, 

M&W BASKETBALL C.U. VS. VAUGHN

February 2, 2013

ALUMNI SKI TRIP

February 14–18, 2013
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